2017 - July Activity Accounts
Unity School District

HIGH SCHOOL

ACCOUNT
General Account
Baskethall - Boys
Baskethall - Girls
Baseball - HS
Cheerleader/Dance
Class of 2019
Class of 2020
Class of 2017
Class of 2018
Ecology
FBLA
FFA
Grad Party
High School Athletics
High School Football
Library
Migizi Club
Music Club
Music Trip Fund
Mational Honor Society
Skills USA
Spanish Club
Student Council
Theatre Arts
Volleyhall
TOTALS

ACCOUNT
General
Pop
Student Council
Mature Trail
Drama
Sopko
Target
PE Program
Athletics
Girls Traveling Bball
Wrestling
TOTALS

ACCOUNT
General #105
Elem Student Cncl #101
Yearbook #102
Pencils #103
Fund Raisers #104
UPWARD. #105
Youth Sports #1086
Mentoring Grant #107
TOTALS

BEG BALANCE
$5,918.45
2,580.00
275.98
39.22
0.00
135.00
377.00
692,65
5,523.48
0.00
2,599.98
64.62
3,256.87
2,858.52
567.97
1,826.24
186.97
12,965.19
0.00
488.00
2,439.20
0.00
1,415.91
4,593.58
1,188.46
$49,993.29

INCOME
527.31

65.00

160.00

$252.31

MIDDLE SCHOOL

BEG BALANCE
$1,728.82
1,346.37
781.11
3,717.48
149.56
1,719.95
511.13
623.50
1,818.52
1,226.04
419.10
$14,041.58

INCOME
$4.88

$4.38

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEG BALANCE
$571.03

301.08

2,058.59

193.82

5,655.03

18.37

1,000.00

589.11
$10,787.43

INCOME
§3.86

$3.86

EXPENSES

329.00

120.00
$449.00

EXPENSES

$0.00

EXPENSES

$0.00

END BALANCE
55,945 76
2,251.00
275.93
104.22
0.00
135.00
377.00
692.65
552348
0.00
259993
54.62
3,256.87
2,858.52
567.97
1,826.24
186.97
13,125.19
0.00
433.00
2.439.20
0.00
1,415.91
459358
1,068.46
$49,796.60

END BALANCE
$1,733.70
134637
781.11
3.717.48
149,56
1719.95
511.13
623.50
181852
1226.04
419.10
$14,046.46

END BALANCE
$974.59
301.08
2,058.99
193.82
5,655.03

1837

1,000.00
539.11
$10,791.29



