2017 – July Activity Accounts Unity School District

HIGH SCHOOL						
ACCOUNT	BEG BALANCE	INCOME	EXPENSES	END BALANCE		
General Account	\$5,918.45	\$27.31		\$5,945.76		
Basketball - Boys	2,580.00		329.00	2,251.00		
Basketball - Girls	275.98			275.98		
Baseball - HS	39.22	65.00		104.22		
Cheerleader/Dance	0.00			0.00		
Class of 2019	135.00			135.00		
Class of 2020	377.00			377.00		
Class of 2017	692.65			692.65		
Class of 2018	5,523.48			5,523.48		
Ecology	0.00			0.00		
FBLA	2,599.98			2,599.98		
FFA	64.62			64.62		
Grad Party	3,256.87			3,256.87		
High School Athletics	2,858.52			2,858.52		
High School Football	567.97			567.97		
Library	1,826.24			1,826.24		
Migizi Club	186.97			186.97		
Music Club	12,965.19	160.00		13,125.19		
Music Trip Fund	0.00			0.00		
National Honor Society	488.00			488.00		
Skills USA	2,439.20			2,439.20		
Spanish Club	0.00			0.00		
Student Council	1,415.91			1,415.91		
Theatre Arts	4,593.58			4,593.58		
Volleyball	1,188.46		120.00	1,068.46		
TOTALS	\$49,993.29	\$252.31	\$449.00	\$49,796.60		

MIDDLE SCHOOL						
ACCOUNT	BEG BALANCE	INCOME	EXPENSES	END BALANCE		
General	\$1,728.82	\$4.88		\$1,733.70		
Pop	1,346.37			1,346.37		
Student Council	781.11			781.11		
Nature Trail	3,717.48			3,717.48		
Drama	149.56			149.56		
Sopko	1,719.95			1,719.95		
Target	511.13			511.13		
PE Program	623.50			623.50		
Athletics	1,818.52			1,818.52		
Girls Traveling Bball	1,226.04			1,226.04		
Wrestling	419.10			419.10		
TOTALS	\$14,041.58	\$4.88	\$0.00	\$14,046.46		
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL						
ACCOUNT	BEG BALANCE	INCOME	EXPENSES	END BALANCE		
General #108	\$971.03	\$3.86		\$974.89		
Elem Student Cncl #101	301.08			301.08		
Yearbook #102	2,058.99			2,058.99		
Pencils #103	193.82			193.82		
Fund Raisers #104	5,655.03			5,655.03		
U.P.W.A.R.D. #105	18.37			18.37		
Youth Sports #106	1,000.00			1,000.00		
Mentoring Grant #107	589.11			589.11		
TOTALS	\$10,787.43	\$ 3.86	\$0.00	\$10,791.29		